VII. Csoki Kupa
Balatonfdldvar, 2016. junius 17-19

Eredmény
Optimist
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 131, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNum Nat SailNo HelmName
ber
1st 53 HUN 703 Szabd Roni Oszkar
2nd 19 HUN 918 Nagy Bendeguz
3rd 36 HUN 1148  Verebély Nandor
4th 70 HUN 1315  Kovacs Attila
5th 122 CRO 1147  Stipanovic Roko
6th 55 HUN 2005 Borda Levente
7th 119 CRO 1150 Fike Tin
8th 123 CRO 1107 Kiker Matija
9th 90 HUN 378 Bagonyi Balint
10th 121 CRO 1111  Pulek Mario Buba
11th 46 HUN 737 Toth Hanna Panna
12th 126 CRO 1077  Skopac Lucia
13th 147 CZE 577 Hala Petr
14th 125 CRO 1065  Skopac Nyina
15th 83 HUN 1332 Szalai Suta
16th 120 CRO 1129  Fike Edo
17th 108 HUN 1301  Izsak Szabolcs
18th 62 HUN 1304 Jeney Kristof
19th 54 HUN 1335  AranyiBarna
20th 58 HUN 706  Fodor Akos
21st 56 HUN 1331  Téth Attila
22nd 24 HUN 1313  Demjén Olivér
23rd 63 HUN 715 Zolnai Sdmuel Janos
24th 37 HUN 1178  Verebély Matyas
25th 61 HUN 58 Baticz Barnabas
26th 38 HUN 155 Szentivanyi Andras Antal
27th 47 HUN 736 Rédling Balazs

28th 69 HUN 12946 Benyo Maté

Club

SVE

BYC

SVE
MVM SE

CSC
SVE
CSC
CSC
THE-YKA
CSC
PRO SE
CSC

CSC
KYC
CSC
KEREKED
SVE
SVE
SVE
SVE
BYC
SVE
SVE
SVE
SVE
PRO SE
THE-YKA

HelmAge HelmSex

Group
ifjusagi
serdiil6
ifjusagi
ifjusagi

serdllé

ifjusagi

ifjusagi

ifjusagi

serdild
serdild
ifjusagi
serdild
serdild
serdild
ifjusagi
serdiild
serdiild
serdiild
ifjusagi
ifjusagi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

N&

Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

R1

3.0
(24.0)
(21.0)
(132.0
DNC)
1.0
(49.0)
(20.0)
6.0
7.0
19.0
9.0
(23.0)
(33.0)
2.0
13.0
(46.0)
4.0
22.0
5.0
(37.0)
(38.0)
12.0
14.0
8.0
(41.0)
44.0
26.0
39.0

R2

1.0
3.0
2.0
8.0

6.0
14.0
5.0
7.0
11.0
(41.0)
13.0
17.0
26.0
21.0
(37.0)
16.0
(69.0)
18.0
43.0
34.0
9.0
(49.0)
10.0
33.0
29.0
4.0
30.0
15.0

R3

1.0
2.0
7.0
3.0

5.0
14.0
4.0
(22.0)
(34.0)
10.0
18.0
23.0
6.0
(30.0)
12.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
16.0
8.0
9.0
26.0
(54.0)
24.0
21.0
28.0
(39.0)
(43.0)

R4

(10.0)
4.0
5.0
6.0

14.0
1.0
18.0
20.0
7.0
17.0
22.0
11.0
3.0
29.0
21.0
23.0
36.0
(38.0)
12.0
8.0
31.0
39.0
26.0
(51.0)
19.0
16.0
27.0
15.0

R5

2.0
6.0
8.0
7.0

(16.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0

24.0
10.0
(31.0)
11.0
30.0
14.0
23.0
15.0
17.0
12.0
(45.0)
26.0
27.0
5.0
33.0
21.0
18.0
(63.0)
13.0
29.0

Total

17.0
39.0
43.0
156.0

42.0
79.0
51.0
58.0
83.0
97.0
93.0
85.0
98.0
96.0
106.0
115.0
139.0
109.0
121.0
113.0
114.0
131.0
137.0
137.0
128.0
155.0
135.0
141.0

Nett

7.0
15.0
22.0
24.0

26.0
30.0
31.0
36.0
49.0
56.0
62.0
62.0
65.0
66.0
69.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
76.0
76.0
76.0
82.0
83.0
86.0
87.0
92.0
96.0
98.0

Notes

ifi

serdilé
ifi

serdilé
serdilé
serdilé

ifi n6

serdilé


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMB8

29th

30th

31st
32nd
33rd

34th
35th

36th
37th
38th
39th

40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th

45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

52nd

53rd
54th

55th
56th

29 HUN

146 CRO

6 HUN
7 HUN
124 CRO

71 HUN
72 HUN

94 HUN
60 HUN
8 HUN
57 HUN

20 HUN
105 HUN
49 HUN
45 HUN
84 HUN

23 HUN
127 SVK
67 HUN
104 HUN
68 HUN
42 HUN
95 HUN

35 HUN

87 HUN
88 HUN

59 HUN
26 HUN

909

1133

1179
1158
1078

1318
961

341
713
148
1311

901
714
728
731
1111

910
17
12943
704
12944
739
515

130

375
376

1310
717

Sigmond Soma

Palko Aurora

Vladiszavlyev Alexandar
Gaborjani-Szabo Bence
Sijan Nora

Orban Botond Maté
Odonics Bende Mér

Kemény Zsombor
Petranyi Botond
Kalman Kornélia
Héder Benedek Barna

Lacké David
Kis-Szolgyémi Luca
Berry Sara

Gy6rfi Téth Zsombor
Farkas Bence

Sellei Bence

Malina Alex

Litkey Janka
Kis-Sz6lgyémi Soma
Rutai Tamas

Barsi Balint

Balazs Zétény

Buza Borbala

Kovacs-Buna Botond
Majoros Balazs

Carra Chiara Lisa
Borbas Barna

BYC

SVE
SVE
CSC

MVM SE
MVM SE

VVSI
SVE
SVE
SVE

BYC
KEREKED
PRO SE
PRO SE
KYC

BYC

THE-YKA

KEREKED

THE-YKA

PRO SE

BSF VK

SVE

THE-YKA
THE-YKA

SVE
BYC

serdilé

ifjusagi
serdilé

ifjusagi
ifjusagi

serdllé
serdild
serdild
serdild

serdild
serdild
ifjusagi
serdild
serdllé

ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdilé
serdilé
serdilé
serdilé

serdilé

ifjusagi
serdilé

serdilé
ifjusagi

Férfi

Férfi
Férfi

Feérfi
Feérfi

Férfi
Férfi
NG

Férfi

Férfi
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi

NG

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

N6

Férfi
Férfi
NG

Férfi

(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNF)
(60.0)
34.0
36.0

17.0
30.0

48.0
29.0
35.0

(132.0
DNC)

(55.0)
31.0
51.0
15.0

(132.0
DNC)
43.0

10.0
32.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNF)
(61.0)
53.0
(132.0
DNC)
27.0
(132.0
DNC)
42.0
(132.0
DNC)

51.0

25.0

22.0
(59.0)
44.0

35.0
38.0

(63.0)
27.0
24.0
20.0

45.0
56.0
12.0
46.0
36.0

31.0
(64.0)
39.0
23.0
50.0
60.0
28.0

19.0

48.0
86.0

(68.0)
42.0

27.0

38.0

36.0
17.0
11.0

(64.0)
(132.0
DNC)
29.0
(42.0)
33.0
25.0

31.0
(57.0)
49.0
(60.0)
20.0

41.0
63.0
(55.0)
56.0
40.0
35.0
53.0

32.0

50.0
37.0

61.0
62.0

2.0

33.0

9.0
43.0
(48.0)

34.0
25.0

32.0
42.0
46.0
64.0

30.0
13.0
(63.0)
57.0
50.0

44.0
40.0
54.0
35.0
28.0
58.0
(55.0)

47.0

(67.0)
24.0

37.0
41.0

25.0

9.0

41.0
19.0
28.0

35.0
32.0

20.0
37.0
(56.0)
34.0

39.0
47.0
44.0
38.0
50.0

(132.0
BFD)
48.0
40.0
53.0

54.0
22.0
43.0

81.0

55.0
42.0

51.0
46.0

237.0

237.0

168.0
172.0
167.0

185.0
257.0

192.0
177.0
194.0
275.0

200.0
204.0
219.0
216.0
288.0

291.0
225.0
220.0
299.0
304.0
236.0
232.0

311.0

247.0
321.0

259.0
323.0

105.0

105.0

108.0
113.0
119.0

121.0
125.0

129.0
135.0
138.0
143.0

145.0
147.0
156.0
156.0
156.0

159.0
161.0
165.0
167.0
172.0
175.0
177.0

179.0

180.0
189.0

191.0
191.0

serdilé
nGi

serdiilé
né

serdilé


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNJL1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNTR1

57th
58th
59th

60th
61st

62nd
63rd

64th

65th

66th
67th

68th

69th
70th

71st

72nd
73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

51 HUN
52 HUN
140 ITA

132 SVK
106 HUN

78 HUN
25 HUN

100 HUN

141 ITA

97 HUN
2 HUN

89 HUN

50 HUN
22 HUN

77 HUN

103 HUN
143 ITA

131 SVK

79 HUN

98 HUN

17 HUN

80 HUN

148 CZE

74 HUN

735
733
8824

500
701

962
711

514

8825

512
232

377

730
907

90

511

676

963

513

423

966

5771

969

Flilop Balazs
Fiilop Zsigmond
Adornato Antonio

Miskov Alexander
Juhdsz Emilia

Simonyi Kristof
Borbas Buda

Toth Zelma

Brancatidecanio Giulia

Csdk Maté Péter
Domonkos Gergely

Bodgdl Mihaly Emil

Rendek Zsombor
Szepessy Anna

Benkd Nora Krisztina

Vandor Olivér Szilard
Manti Morgana

Bencekova Sona
Simonyi Levente
Dubraviczky Péter
Gerstenkorn Tadé
Kiss Viktoria

Hala Jan

Csati Fanni

PRO SE
PRO SE

KEREKED

MVM SE
BYC

BSF VK

BSF VK
SEP

THE-YKA

PRO SE
BYC

MVM SE

BSF VK

MVM SE
BSF VK
SVE

MVM SE

MVM SE

ifjusagi
ifjusagi

serdild

ifjusagi
serdilé

serdild

ifjusagi
serdlld

serdllé

ifjusagi
ifjusagi

ifjusagi

serdilé

ifjusagi
ifjusagi
serdllé

serdilé

ifjusagi

Férfi
Férfi

N&

Férfi
Férfi

N&

Férfi
Férfi

Férfi

Férfi
NG

N&

Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

NS

NS

28.0
40.0
(132.0
DNC)
11.0
(132.0
DNC)
25.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
58.0

18.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
47.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
52.0
(132.0
DNC)
45.0

50.0
16.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)

53.0
52.0
55.0

(84.0)
320

70.0
40.0

76.0

47.0

(91.0)
61.0

54.0

57.0
73.0

78.0

65.0
58.0

(94.0)
87.0
92.0
80.0
77.0

62.0

66.0

(66.0)
47.0
51.0

67.0
48.0

45.0
79.0

44.0

(75.0)

68.0
78.0

77.0

80.0
52.0

46.0

76.0
84.0

89.0
69.0
(101.0)
86.0
58.0

74.0

82.0

53.0
(70.0)
45.0

69.0
62.0

(87.0)
49.0

61.0

59.0

91.0
74.0

60.0

71.0
79.0

75.0

81.0
65.0

78.0
(92.0)
82.0
56.0
83.0

94.0

86.0

62.0
57.0
58.0

66.0
73.0

78.0
59.0

49.0

72.0

68.0
36.0

61.0

(82.0)
52.0

65.0

(90.0)
67.0

64.0
70.0
88.0
83.0
87.0

77.0

74.0

262.0
266.0
341.0

297.0
347.0

305.0
359.0

362.0

311.0

336.0
381.0

384.0

337.0
388.0

396.0

364.0
406.0

370.0

368.0

379.0

437.0

437.0

439.0

440.0

196.0
196.0
209.0 serdiilé

213.0 serdilé
215.0

218.0
227.0

230.0

236.0 serdiilé
né

245.0

249.0

252.0

255.0
256.0

264.0

274.0

274.0 serdil6
né

276.0 serdiilé
né

276.0

278.0

305.0

305.0

307.0 serdiilé

308.0



81st

82nd

83rd

84th
85th

86th

87th

88th
89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

82 HUN

86 HUN

1 HUN

133 SVK
3 HUN

128 SVK

107 HUN

129 SVK
10 HUN

142 ITA

18 HUN

136 SVK

27 HUN

85 HUN

109 HUN

28 HUN

130 SVK

11 HUN

135 SVK

75 HUN

76 HUN

1316

374

1722

12905
238

13142

46

986
170

7474

49

1000

913

111

705

11313

700

1280

541

967

965

Fehér Bordka MVM SE
Nagy Réka Déra THE-YKA
Barti Pius SEP

Franek Richard

Jandl Rémed SEP
Mika Viktor
Juhasz Sdmuel Andras KEREKED

Orsula Jakub

Neszmélyi Zsofia SVE
Goso Mattia
Gerlits Adrian SVE

Krivosudsky Oliver

Szlits Péter BYC
Fehérvari Levente KYC
Simak Pal Daniel KEREKED
Fehér Zsombor BYC

Kovanova Barbora

Neszmélyi Barnabas SVE

Brestovsky Oliver

Ugron Hanga MVM SE

Odonics Lelle MVM SE

serdilé

serdilé

serdilé

serdild

serdild

ifjusagi

serdllé

serdilé

serdilé

serdllé

ifjusagi

serdilé

serdilé

serdild

N6

NS

Férfi

Feérfi

Feérfi

N&

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

N6

NS

(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
56.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
54.0
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
57.0

(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)

83.0

75.0

88.0

90.0
67.0

96.0

74.0

81.0
89.0

71.0

95.0

82.0

72.0

101.0

79.0

99.0

98.0

105.0

85.0

100.0

97.0

92.0

87.0

100.0

83.0
105.0

72.0

85.0

90.0
81.0

95.0

93.0

96.0

70.0

65.0

102.0

73.0

107.0

59.0

112.0

97.0

108.0

66.0

77.0

72.0

(97.0)
80.0

96.0

90.0

113.0
76.0

102.0

52.0

88.0

101.0

95.0

73.0

85.0

(117.0)

103.0

68.0

84.0

89.0

75.0

79.0

60.0

93.0
71.0

69.0

86.0

(117.0)
96.0

76.0

106.0

84.0

108.0

91.0

100.0

97.0

95.0

92.0

111.0

98.0

89.0

448.0

450.0

452.0

419.0
455.0

465.0

467.0

455.0
474.0

476.0

478.0

482.0

483.0

484.0

486.0

486.0

474.0

491.0

508.0

511.0

515.0

316.0

318.0

320.0 serdiil8

322.0 serdilé
323.0

333.0 serdiilé

335.0

338.0 serdiilé
342.0

344.0 serdllé

346.0

350.0 serdiilé

351.0

352.0

354.0

354.0

357.0 serdilé

né

359.0

376.0 serdilé

379.0

383.0



102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

121st

134 SVK

138 SVK

81 HUN

118 HUN

31 HUN

65 HUN

73 HUN

30 HUN

91 HUN

16 HUN

144 ITA

102 HUN

15 HUN

110 HUN

44 HUN

43 HUN

99 HUN

13 HUN

14 HUN

117 HUN

331

275

802

198

131

946

964

796

888

13

516

70

928

729

738

518

1170

1288

734

Pacinova Michaela
Vyoral Domikik

Kiss Levente

Buzas Bojta Marton
Szécsényi Adam
Cs6regh Andras
Szilvassy Lilla Borbala
Englert Gyula

Urbdn Benedek
Schneider Mildn
Romeo Giuseppe
Vandor Botond Daniel
Schneider Briné
Findczy Panna
Mezey Zalan

Gazsi Maté

Kiszely Fabian
Komaromy Benedek
Kollar Addm Krisztidn

Balogh Boglarka

MVM SE serdiilé

KYC

BYC serdilé

THE-YKA serdilé

MVM SE serdiilé

BYC  ifjusagi

DVSE serdilé

SVE serdlld

BSF VK serdiilé

SVE serdllé

KEREKED serdilé

PRO SE serdiil6

PRO SE serdiil6

BSF VK serdilé

SVE serdulé
SVE serdild
PRO SE

Férfi

Férfi

Feérfi

N&

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

NG

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

(132.0
DNC)
59.0

(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)

104.0

(114.0)

119.0

132.0 DNC

115.0

103.0

112.0

111.0

117.0

93.0

106.0

109.0

121.0

102.0

110.0

107.0

108.0

118.0

122.0

125.0

88.0

111.0

71.0

91.0

121.0

98.0

94.0

114.0

99.0

119.0

103.0

117.0

113.0

116.0

118.0

106.0

120.0

104.0

115.0

109.0

93.0

111.0

112.0

100.0

99.0

110.0

98.0

104.0

122.0

106.0

124.0

105.0

109.0

108.0

115.0

123.0

120.0

116.0

107.0

118.0

101.0

110.0

104.0

85.0

80.0

109.0

120.0

99.0

94.0

115.0

107.0

114.0

103.0

121.0

105.0

113.0

102.0

118.0

122.0

116.0

518.0

505.0

538.0

540.0

547.0

552.0

556.0

560.0

564.0

565.0

572.0

577.0

578.0

579.0

580.0

581.0

582.0

588.0

598.0

600.0

386.0 serdiilé

né

391.0 serdilé

406.0

408.0 serdiilé

415.0

420.0

424.0

428.0

432.0

433.0

440.0 serdiilé

445.0

446.0

447.0

448.0

449.0

450.0

456.0

466.0

468.0 serdil6



122nd

123rd

124th

125th

126th

127th

128th

129th

130th

131st 12

48 HUN

64 HUN

96 HUN

66 HUN

101 HUN

139 SVK

145 CRO

137 SVK

149 CZE

HUN

726

943

172

710

517

533

113

769

223

128

Muranyi Jézsef

Simd Andras

Berendi Pal

Schannen Miklés Artur

Torok Anita

Ladfislav Stolarik

Cutrupi AAron

Melis Marek

Halova Anna

Tenke Botond Milan

PRO SE

THE-YKA

BSF VK

THE-YKA

BSF VK

SVE

serdilé

serdilé

ifjusagi

serdild

serdilé

serduld

Férfi

Férfi

Férfi

Feérfi

NG

Férfi

(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)
(132.0
DNC)

113.0

132.0 DNC

116.0

120.0

123.0

124.0

132.0 DNC

132.0 DNC

132.0 DNC 132.0 DNC

132.0
DNC

124.0

110.0

123.0

122.0

125.0

126.0

127.0

128.0

132.0
DNC

114.0

119.0

121.0

127.0

125.0

130.0

126.0

129.0

128.0

132.0
DNC

119.0

112.0

126.0

125.0

123.0

128.0

124.0

127.0

132.0 DNC

132.0
DNC

602.0

605.0

618.0

626.0

628.0

640.0

641.0

648.0

656.0

660.0

470.0

473.0

486.0

494.0

496.0

508.0 serdilé

509.0 serdiilé

516.0 serdlld

524.0 serdiilé

né 2009
528.0



